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               Officials
Pos Num Name.                            Club Age  Div  Woman/  --First Run--       --Second Run--    Best         Boat
                                              Group     Mixed   Time Pens    Tot    Time  Pens   Tot     Tot       &nbsp;
  1   3  John Radley                     UPCC M    Div1        116.8    0  116.8   121.4     0 121.4   116.8        K1M
  2  42  Olwen Yates      Stafford & Stone CC J14  Div1 W      119.8    6  125.8   120.0     0 120.0   120.0        K1W
  3   5  Chris Short                     NCKC SEN  Div4        147.2    0  147.2   145.8     2 147.8   147.2        K1M
  4   4  Hamish Traynor                  NCKC J16  Div4        150.0    2  152.0   153.3     2 155.3   152.0        K1M
  5  58  Paul Wallace     Stafford & Stone CC SEN              158.9    8  166.9   147.4     8 155.4   155.4        K1M
 
 
              Div 2 K1 Men
Pos Bib  Name.                            Club Age    --First Run--       --Second Run--    Best     Points
       Num                                     Group  Time Pens    Tot    Time  Pens   Tot     Tot
  1   12  Murray E Weir         Breadalbane CC J16   106.0    0  106.0   109.0     2 111.0   106.0   500
  2   31  Efan Welton       Llandysul Paddlers J14   106.5    2  108.5   105.8     6 111.8   108.5   480
  3   93  Gabriel Johnson  Holme Pierrepont CC J14   108.9    0  108.9   110.2     2 112.2   108.9   460
  4   24  Sebastian Reeves       Lee Valley PC J14   123.6    2  125.6   110.4     0 110.4   110.4   440
  5   29  Toby Wilde                  Frome CC J16   123.9    2  125.9   108.7     2 110.7   110.7   420
  6   34  Joseph Whittington          Frome CC J16   127.1    2  129.1   109.0     2 111.0   111.0   400
  7  116  Sid Griffiths             Wyedean CC J12   112.5    0  112.5   113.1     2 115.1   112.5   380
  8   46  Abel Blythe            Manchester CC J14   114.5    2  116.5   111.5     2 113.5   113.5   360
  9  122  Ben Watkins               Wyedean CC J12   123.8    2  125.8   113.8     0 113.8   113.8   340
 10   14  Morgan Paul               Proteus CC J18   112.6    2  114.6   112.3     2 114.3   114.3   320
 11  123  Charlie Leonard   Llandysul Paddlers J14   119.5    2  121.5   115.7     0 115.7   115.7   300
 12   17  Alasdair Woodward         Wyedean CC J18   119.0    6  125.0   111.8     6 117.8   117.8   280
 13   47  Miles Dyson               Matlock CC SEN   121.6    4  125.6   115.4     4 119.4   119.4   260
 14   66  Aaron Nolan               The Sharks SEN   118.9    2  120.9   120.9     6 126.9   120.9   240
 15  131  Scott Tuckley    Stafford & Stone CC J16   121.9    0  121.9   120.2     4 124.2   121.9   220
 16  133  Alex Cleator     Holme Pierrepont CC J14   131.8    2  133.8   122.7     0 122.7   122.7   200
 17  120  Adam Clarke      Stafford & Stone CC M     119.3   56  175.3   119.5     4 123.5   123.5   180
 18  132  Ayden Coe        Stafford & Stone CC J14   119.1   10  129.1   123.6     0 123.6   123.6   160
 19  124  Dan Clarke       Stafford & Stone CC J14   121.4    4  125.4   136.5     6 142.5   125.4   140
 20  139  Oliver Stegeman           Proteus CC J16  Capsized             126.6     0 126.6   126.6   120
 21  125  Tony Wells        Llandysul Paddlers M     127.3    2  129.3   130.1     0 130.1   129.3   100
 22   25  Khaleel Ziauddin          The Sharks U23   129.2    4  133.2   122.5     8 130.5   130.5    80
 23   82  Neal Underwood            The Sharks M     138.4    0  138.4   135.7     0 135.7   135.7    60
 24  152  Andrew Weston    Stafford & Stone CC M     135.5   10  145.5   133.1     6 139.1   139.1    40
 25   49  Jacob Hill              Break Out CC J16   140.0    4  144.0   133.5     6 139.5   139.5    20
      37  Joshua Phillpotts     Shepperton SCC J16  Scratched            Scratched            *        0
     130  Josef Preston             Wyedean CC J12  Scratched            Scratched            *        0
      96  Edward Searle         Shepperton SCC J18  Scratched            Scratched            *        0
 
 
             Div 2 K1 Women
Pos Bib Name.                            Club Age    --First Run--       --Second Run--    Best     Points
      Num                                     Group  Time Pens    Tot    Time  Pens   Tot     Tot
  1  27  Lorelei Kennan    North Wales Slalom J12   118.2    0  118.2   132.3     2 134.3   118.2   500
  2  40  Cari Jones        Llandysul Paddlers J14   122.9    0  122.9   122.2     2 124.2   122.9   450
  3  14  Alice Williamson Stafford & Stone CC J14   125.4    4  129.4   120.9     2 122.9   122.9   400
  4  32  Lara Elcock       North Wales Slalom J14   121.9    2  123.9   123.0     0 123.0   123.0   350
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             Div 2 K1 Women
Pos Bib Name.                            Club Age    --First Run--       --Second Run--    Best     Points
      Num                                     Group  Time Pens    Tot    Time  Pens   Tot     Tot
  5  23  Lucy Williamson  Stafford & Stone CC J14   128.0    2  130.0   123.0     0 123.0   123.0   300
  6   4  Julie Kolb     Bradford & Bingley CC M     134.5    0  134.5   136.3     0 136.3   134.5   250
  7  28  Lisa Fowler               Reading CC J18   137.4    2  139.4   Scratched           139.4   200
  8  76  Chloe Wallace    Stafford & Stone CC J12   147.9    4  151.9   143.7     4 147.7   147.7   150
  9  70  Vorna Paul                Proteus CC J16   152.0    6  158.0   143.7    10 153.7   153.7   100
 10  79  Emma Wallace     Stafford & Stone CC J12   160.0   10  170.0   173.2     2 175.2   170.0    50
     75  Rowan Yates      Stafford & Stone CC J8   Scratched            Scratched            *        0
     19  Evie Lancaster           Manvers WBC J14  Scratched            Scratched            *        0
 
 
              Div 2 C1 Men
Pos Bib  Name.                            Club Age    --First Run--       --Second Run--    Best     Points
       Num                                     Group  Time Pens    Tot    Time  Pens   Tot     Tot
  1   14  Alexavier Aldred         Independent J18   118.5    0  118.5   113.2     2 115.2   115.2   500
  2   27  Lewis Arden              Manvers WBC J14   119.1    0  119.1   117.2     0 117.2   117.2   438
  3   16  Leo Miller       Stafford & Stone CC J14   117.7    0  117.7   115.8     2 117.8   117.7   375
  4   23  Abel Blythe            Manchester CC J14   120.4    6  126.4   115.6     4 119.6   119.6   313
  5   10  Toby Wilde                  Frome CC J16   130.1    2  132.1   122.6     2 124.6   124.6   250
  6  720  Alex Cleator     Holme Pierrepont CC J14   130.5    2  132.5   124.7     2 126.7   126.7   188
  7   32  Sid Griffiths             Wyedean CC J12   127.5    0  127.5   130.8     2 132.8   127.5   125
  8   12  Robin Williams                Wey KC SEN   144.0    8  152.0   139.7     0 139.7   139.7    63
      39  Daniel Weston    Stafford & Stone CC J12  Scratched            Scratched            *        0
 
 
             Div 2 C1 Women
Pos Bib Name.                            Club Age    --First Run--       --Second Run--    Best     Points
      Num                                     Group  Time Pens    Tot    Time  Pens   Tot     Tot
  1   1  Ridhi Makwana            Independent J14   130.0    2  132.0   128.0     2 130.0   130.0   500
  2   7  Lucy Bowen        Llandysul Paddlers J12   134.0    0  134.0   132.3     0 132.3   132.3   417
  3  28  Lucy Williamson  Stafford & Stone CC J14   131.7    2  133.7   131.7     2 133.7   133.7   333
  4  33  Alice Williamson Stafford & Stone CC J14   141.1    0  141.1   137.2     0 137.2   137.2   250
  5  23  Lorelei Kennan    North Wales Slalom J12   141.5    2  143.5   138.9     6 144.9   143.5   167
  6   9  Julie Kolb     Bradford & Bingley CC M     150.8    2  152.8   143.0     2 145.0   145.0    83
 
 
                Veteran
Pos Bib   Name.                            Club Age  Div  Woman/  --First Run--       --Second Run--    Best     PoinBoat
        Num                                     Group     Mixed   Time Pens    Tot    Time  Pens   Tot     Tot       &nbsp;
  1     2  Richard Moore             The Sharks SEN  Div2        114.8    2  116.8   111.7     0 111.7   111.7   550  K1M
  2     5  Steve Harratt    Stafford & Stone CC SEN  Div2        117.3    0  117.3   116.5     0 116.5   116.5   450  K1M
  3     7  Paul Evans       Stafford & Stone CC SEN  Div2        128.6    4  132.6   114.9     2 116.9   116.9   450  K1M
  4    18  Michael Stegeman          Proteus CC SEN  Div2        120.9    0  120.9   123.3     0 123.3   120.9   463  C1M
  5    54  Terry Griffiths Baldock & District C SEN  Div2        125.4    4  129.4   129.7     0 129.7   129.4   371  K1M
  6     5  Steve Harratt    Stafford & Stone CC SEN  Div2        137.0    2  139.0   133.9     0 133.9   133.9   400  C1M
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                Veteran
Pos Bib   Name.                            Club Age  Div  Woman/  --First Run--       --Second Run--    Best     PoinBoat
        Num                                     Group     Mixed   Time Pens    Tot    Time  Pens   Tot     Tot       &nbsp;
 
 
                   C2
Pos BiName.                            Club Age  Div  Woman/  --First Run--       --Second Run--    Best     Points
    Num                                     Group     Mixed   Time Pens    Tot    Time  Pens   Tot     Tot
 
 
              Div 3 K1 Men
Pos Bib  Name.                            Club Age    --First Run--       --Second Run--    Best     Points
       Num                                     Group  Time Pens    Tot    Time  Pens   Tot     Tot
  1  183  Adam Bradley     Holme Pierrepont CC J14   126.4    4  130.4   121.0     2 123.0   123.0   250
  2  247  Hudayfa Hadjali         Canalside AC SEN   113.6   10  123.6   127.6     8 135.6   123.6   235
  3  257  Meshach Lewis           Canalside KC M     119.9    4  123.9   117.9     6 123.9   123.9   221
  4  203  Alex Llewellyn          Salisbury CC J16   128.5    2  130.5   131.7     4 135.7   130.5   206
  5   68  Joel Johnson      North Wales Slalom J14   131.2    4  135.2   132.1    52 184.1   135.2   191
  6  217  Kunihito Watanabe Stafford & Stone C M     143.8    6  149.8   133.9     2 135.9   135.9   176
  7  209  Will Sutcliffe    North Wales Slalom SEN   138.0    0  138.0   146.4     6 152.4   138.0   162
  8  138  Toby Cleator     Holme Pierrepont CC J12   138.9    8  146.9   137.5     2 139.5   139.5   147
  9   43  Charlie Joyce         Shepperton SCC J12   136.6    4  140.6   140.1     2 142.1   140.6   132
 10   34  William Goodhead       Green Star CC J14   154.0    2  156.0   141.1     2 143.1   143.1   118
 11  215  Alexander Kennan  North Wales Slalom J10   156.1    4  160.1   151.7     2 153.7   153.7   103
 12   44  Antony Cowderoy       Shepperton SCC M     185.9    6  191.9   146.2     8 154.2   154.2    88
 13   39  Richard Arden            Manvers WBC M     172.9    8  180.9   152.5     8 160.5   160.5    74
 14  234  Rowan Sutcliffe   North Wales Slalom J12   175.7    2  177.7   156.9    10 166.9   166.9    59
 15  196  Thomas Bailey Market Harborough Sea  J16   154.7   14  168.7   155.2   112 267.2   168.7    44
 16  223  Benjamin Neal     North Wales Slalom J10   174.9    6  180.9   174.4    16 190.4   180.9    29
 17   66  Jake Neal         North Wales Slalom J12   152.2   54  206.2   Scratched           206.2    15
     205  Oscar Watkins             Wyedean CC J14  Scratched            Scratched            *        0
     184  Lucas Stevens    Holme Pierrepont CC J14  Scratched            Scratched            *        0
     150  David Spikings            The Sharks M    Scratched            Scratched            *        0
 
 
             Div 3 K1 Women
Pos Bib  Name.                            Club Age    --First Run--       --Second Run--    Best     Points
       Num                                     Group  Time Pens    Tot    Time  Pens   Tot     Tot
  1   92  Isabel Booth      North Wales Slalom J12   137.2    6  143.2   137.5     2 139.5   139.5   221
  2  133  Ruby Sattin               Wyedean CC J12   164.8    8  172.8   154.4     0 154.4   154.4   176
  3  135  Lucy Watkins                 Wyedean M     172.5    6  178.5   181.0    58 239.0   178.5    88
  4  121  Isobel Skinner   Holme Pierrepont CC J12   182.5    6  188.5   194.4     4 198.4   188.5    59
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              Div 3 C1 Men
Pos Bib Name.                            Club Age    --First Run--       --Second Run--    Best     Points
      Num                                     Group  Time Pens    Tot    Time  Pens   Tot     Tot
              Div 3 C1 Men
Pos Bib Name.                            Club Age    --First Run--       --Second Run--    Best     Points
      Num                                     Group  Time Pens    Tot    Time  Pens   Tot     Tot
  1  48  Charlie Leonard   Llandysul Paddlers J14   137.4    0  137.4   137.5     0 137.5   137.4   250
  2  44  Toby Sutcliffe    North Wales Slalom J12   140.0    2  142.0   133.6    52 185.6   142.0   200
  3  43  Oliver Weston    Stafford & Stone CC J14  Capsized             140.0     4 144.0   144.0   150
  4   6  Tony Wells        Llandysul Paddlers M     149.6    4  153.6   146.5     0 146.5   146.5   100
  5  51  Toby Cleator     Holme Pierrepont CC J12   158.2    0  158.2   151.0     4 155.0   155.0    50
 
 
             Div 3 C1 Women
Pos BiName.                            Club Age    --First Run--       --Second Run--    Best     Points
    Num                                     Group  Time Pens    Tot    Time  Pens   Tot     Tot


